
Provisional Result
Race Name: Sennon Cove OB

Race Date: 19/06/2021

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
B053 A Bissell 1303.758B11

A157 A +D Hill 1276.226A12

C074 R Goodwin 1276.206C13

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1253.659B24

C076 R Worsdall 1252.089C25

B068 M Jetson 1248.164B36

C116 Mr Mrs R.Taylor 1246.455C37

C016 Mr/Mrs L Henson 1244.267C48

C181 N R Boulton 1243.607C59

B004 J Heath 1225.354B410

B061 Astbury & Horton 1223.304B511

B021 D Mruk 1222.230B612

B464 K J Wainwright 1213.845B713

A055 B+D Ricketts 1213.449A214

B129 Ken Booker 1210.807B815

B047 D James 1207.369B916

B067 M Wieczorek 1206.307B1017

B303 C R Watts 1202.681B1118

B231 Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son 1195.040B1219
B008 R+G Jones & Batt 1194.946B1320

B100 M+B Evans 1194.446B1421

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1194.333A322

B070 M Lovelock 1194.006B1523
B042 J Banks 1191.252B1624

B133 J Cresswell / son 1188.066B1725

C018 N Foulkes 1186.624C626

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1182.644B1827
C222 R & D Need 1180.272C728

C014 L. Prince 1179.710C829

B116 Mr A Concliffe 1177.532B1930

C056 A Whieldon 1175.560C931
B090 A K Tonks 1174.836B2032

A145 R J Gurney 1164.097A433

C079 G Silvester 1156.217C1034

C017 C Shenton 1156.166C1135
B035 Mr D Clayton 1153.745B2136

A008 Mr Mrs A.Drinkwater 1150.333A537

C082 R Belford 1149.718C1238

A079 Bolton & Harvey 1148.401A639
B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 1145.036B2240

B517 Rose & Son 1142.198B2341

B041 R Smith & Son 1140.137B2442

A069 J Harding 1139.261A743
A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 1137.222A844

B158 S Stokes & Sons 1136.918B2545

A016 Mrs Owen Robinson + Son 1134.120A946

C015 Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland 1134.032C1347
C037 Adams Bros 1133.272C1448

B374 G Owen 1131.686B2649

B108 I Bonciu 1129.278B2750

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1128.265B2851
B028 D Burton 1128.218B2952
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A009 P Hill 1126.753A1053

B080 J Ingram 1125.826B3054

B130 N G Webb 1122.738B3155

B232 G Williams 1120.189B3256

B127 Mr&Mrs SJ Downs 1120.149B3357

A006 G Jones & Adams 1115.291A1158

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1113.657A1259

B098 D Kopycinski 1113.561B3460

C009 M Brindley 1113.100C1561

C157 Mcgraw/Clegg/Preece 1108.244C1662

B048 K Thomas 1107.559B3563

A015 M Haytree 1107.519A1364

C080 D Lowe 1107.114C1765

A057 B Johnston 1102.963A1466

A073 G Bennett 1096.069A1567

B226 C Cox & son 1090.793B3668

C201 K  & P  Shaw 1069.501C1869

B031 P & J Hancox 1066.086B3770

A019 B Pollard 1065.623A1671

B062 Mr/Mrs A Knight 1060.233B3872

B054 J Hawkes 1058.202B3973

A047 B Pearson 1051.913A1774

B136 A Austin 1031.098B4075
A049 G A Manley 1021.856A1876

B128 M & V Beaton 1016.468B4177

A059 Lock & Bennett 988.133A1978

A045 C & I Williams 977.959A2079
A084 D Taylor 967.601A2180

A048 D Cartmell 948.347A2281

A067 D Potter 939.976A2382

A148 Minton Bros 915.260A2483
A026 M Vaughan 862.149A2584

A054 L+A Minton 848.930A2685

B086 S Jeavons 725.169B4286

B119 Mr Mrs A.Roden 703.189B4387
C045 J Price 688.321C1988

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A157 A +D Hill 1276.226

A055 B+D Ricketts 1213.449

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1194.333
A145 R J Gurney 1164.097

A008 Mr Mrs A.Drinkwater 1150.333

A079 Bolton & Harvey 1148.401

A069 J Harding 1139.261
A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 1137.222

A016 Mrs Owen Robinson + Son 1134.120

A009 P Hill 1126.753

A006 G Jones & Adams 1115.291
A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1113.657

A015 M Haytree 1107.519

A057 B Johnston 1102.963
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Member No Flying Name Velocity
B053 A Bissell 1303.758

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1253.659

B068 M Jetson 1248.164

B004 J Heath 1225.354

B061 Astbury & Horton 1223.304

B021 D Mruk 1222.230

B464 K J Wainwright 1213.845

B129 Ken Booker 1210.807

B047 D James 1207.369

B067 M Wieczorek 1206.307

B303 C R Watts 1202.681

B231 Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son 1195.040

B008 R+G Jones & Batt 1194.946

B100 M+B Evans 1194.446

B070 M Lovelock 1194.006

B042 J Banks 1191.252

B133 J Cresswell / son 1188.066

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1182.644

B116 Mr A Concliffe 1177.532

B090 A K Tonks 1174.836

B035 Mr D Clayton 1153.745
B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 1145.036

B517 Rose & Son 1142.198

B041 R Smith & Son 1140.137

B158 S Stokes & Sons 1136.918
B374 G Owen 1131.686

B108 I Bonciu 1129.278

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1128.265

B028 D Burton 1128.218
B080 J Ingram 1125.826

B130 N G Webb 1122.738

B232 G Williams 1120.189

B127 Mr&Mrs SJ Downs 1120.149
B098 D Kopycinski 1113.561

B048 K Thomas 1107.559

B226 C Cox & son 1090.793

B031 P & J Hancox 1066.086
B062 Mr/Mrs A Knight 1060.233

B054 J Hawkes 1058.202

B136 A Austin 1031.098

A073 G Bennett 1096.069

A019 B Pollard 1065.623

A047 B Pearson 1051.913

A049 G A Manley 1021.856

A059 Lock & Bennett 988.133

A045 C & I Williams 977.959

A084 D Taylor 967.601

A048 D Cartmell 948.347

A067 D Potter 939.976

A148 Minton Bros 915.260

A026 M Vaughan 862.149

A054 L+A Minton 848.930
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B128 M & V Beaton 1016.468

B086 S Jeavons 725.169

B119 Mr Mrs A.Roden 703.189

Member No Flying Name Velocity
C074 R Goodwin 1276.206

C076 R Worsdall 1252.089

C116 Mr Mrs R.Taylor 1246.455

C016 Mr/Mrs L Henson 1244.267

C181 N R Boulton 1243.607

C018 N Foulkes 1186.624

C222 R & D Need 1180.272

C014 L. Prince 1179.710

C056 A Whieldon 1175.560

C079 G Silvester 1156.217

C017 C Shenton 1156.166

C082 R Belford 1149.718
C015 Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland 1134.032

C037 Adams Bros 1133.272

C009 M Brindley 1113.100

C157 Mcgraw/Clegg/Preece 1108.244

C080 D Lowe 1107.114

C201 K  & P  Shaw 1069.501

C045 J Price 688.321


